
S 752  (Del)
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Multiple star
Variable star
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Galaxy
Bright nebula
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SYMBOLS 43
Designation:  S 752  (Del)
Constellation:  Delphinus
RA  20 30 2    Dec  + 19 25
Magnitudes  6.8, 7.3
Sep  107 arcsec   PA=288°

η
15

β ζ

θ

10

ρ

α
γ

δ

18

29

17
22

28

24
25

26

19 18

2027

30
Vulpecula

Vul

Del Aql

E W

N

S


